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Think ahead.

T22 - jumbo roll 9" bath tissue
system

Tork Universal Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply, 8.8

Inch Dia.

Tork Universal 2-ply Jumbo Tissue delivers quality, value and
performance. Made from 100% recycled fibers with no added dyes
or fragrances an environmental benefit, and a positive image
builder. Rapid break-up capability is ideal for all plumbing systems.
Universal core is designed to fit virtually all size jumbo tissue
dispensers. Extra long lasting tissue means fewer changes, less
maintenance and better control of paper waste. Designed to
maximize performance and convenience while minimizing your
overall costs. Smaller case cubes frees up about 40% more
storage space vs. conventional rolls. Replaces TJ0922.
ECOLOGO® Certified.

www.torkusa.com

Article TJ0922A

Roll Length 1000 ft

T22 - jumbo roll 9"
bath tissue system

Roll Width 3.6in
Roll Diameter 8.8in

Core Inside
Diameter

Made from 100% recycled fibers with no
added dyes or fragrances an
environmental benefit, and a positive
image builder.

Rapid break-up capability is ideal for all
plumbing systems.

Smaller case cubes frees up about 40%
more storage space vs. conventional rolls.

ECOLOGO® Certified.




Shipping data

SCC

Items
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit

Roll

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286618730
12

12

7.9in

18.1in

27in

2.2 1t3

204 1b

2281b

Carton

Pallet
7322540850697
0

0

102in

45in

54in

145 ft3

T22 - jumbo roll 9" bath tissue system

Choose adispenser

56TR

66TR

Product certificates

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



