

Tork Universal Jumbo Bath Tissue Roll, 2-Ply, 8.8 inch Dia.



Article	TJ0922A
Roll Length	1000 ft
System	T22 - jumbo roll 9" bath tissue system
Roll Width	3.6 in
Roll Diameter	8.8 in
Core Inside Diameter	3.3 in
Ply	2
Print	No
Embossing	No
Color	White

Tork Universal 2-ply Jumbo Tissue delivers quality, value and performance. Made from 100% recycled fibers with no added dyes or fragrances an environmental benefit, and a positive image builder. Rapid break-up capability is ideal for all plumbing systems. Universal core is designed to fit virtually all size jumbo tissue dispensers. Extra long lasting tissue means fewer changes, less maintenance and better control of paper waste. Designed to maximize performance and convenience while minimizing your overall costs. Smaller case cubes frees up about 40% more storage space vs. conventional rolls. Replaces TJ0922. ECOLOGO® Certified.

www.torkusa.com

Made from 100% recycled fibers with no added dyes or fragrances an environmental benefit, and a positive image builder.

Rapid break-up capability is ideal for all plumbing systems.

Smaller case cubes frees up about 40% more storage space vs. conventional rolls. ECOLOGO® Certified.

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	-	10073286618730	7322540850697	
Items	1	12	0	
Consumer units	-	12	0	
Height	-	7.9 in	102 in	
Width	-	18.1 in	45 in	
Length	-	27 in	54 in	
Volume	-	2.2 ft3	145 ft3	
Net weight	-	20.4 lb	-	
Gross weight	-	22.8 lb	-	
Packing material	Roll	Carton	-	

Choose a dispenser



Product certificates



Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)